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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14125 100.00% 129.01-130 98 0.69% 2827 20.01% 11396 80.68%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 14124 99.99% 128.01-129 110 0.78% 2937 20.79% 11298 79.99%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.04% 14122 99.98% 127.01-128 101 0.72% 3038 21.51% 11188 79.21%
176.01-177 6 0.04% 1" 0.08% 14120 99.96% 126.01-127 108 0.76% 3146 22.27% 11087 78.49%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 17 0.12% 14114 99.92% 125.01-126 93 0.66% 3239 22.93% 10979 77.73%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 23 0.16% 14108 99.88% 124.01-125 97 0.69% 3336 23.62% 10886 77.07%
173.01-174 5 0.04% 28 0.20% 14102 99.84% 123.01-124 120 0.85% 3456 24.47% 10789 76.38%
172.01-173 12 0.08% 40 0.28% 14097 99.80% 122.01-123 92 0.65% 3548 25.12% 10669 75.53%
171.01-172 1 0.08% 51 0.36% 14085 99.72% 121.01-122 121 0.86% 3669 25.98% 10577 74.88%
170.01-171 15 0.1% 66 0.47% 14074 99.64% 120.01-121 101 0.72% 3770 26.69% 10456 74.02%
169.01- 170 23 0.16% 89 0.63% 14059 99.53% 119.01-120 108 0.76% 3878 27.45% 10355 73.31%
168.01 - 169 i 0.08% 100 0.71% 14036 99.37% 118.01-119 91 0.64% 3969 28.10% 10247 72.55%
167.01 - 168 15 0.11% 115 0.81% 14025 99.29% 117.01- 118 114 0.81% 4083 28.91% 10156 71.90%
166.01 - 167 22 0.16% 137 0.97% 14010 99.19%  116.01-117 121 0.86% 4204 29.76% 10042 71.09%
165.01 - 166 23 0.16% 160 1.13% 13988 99.03% 115.01-116 107 0.76% 4311 30.52% 9921 70.24%
164.01 - 165 26 0.18% 186 1.32% 13965 98.87% 114.01-115 77 0.55% 4388 31.07% 9814 69.48 %
163.01 - 164 30 0.21% 216 1.53% 13939 98.68%  113.01-114 109 0.77% 4497 31.84% 9737 68.93%
162.01- 163 44 0.31% 260 1.84% 13909 98.47% 112.01-113 114 0.81% 4611 32.64% 9628 68.16%
161.01 - 162 40 0.28% 300 2.12% 13865 98.16%  111.01-112 93 0.66% 4704 33.30% 9514 67.36%
160.01 - 161 44 0.31% 344 2.44% 13825 97.88% 110.01- 111 102 0.72% 4806 34.02% 9421 66.70%
159.01 - 160 47 0.33% 391 277% 13781 97.56% 109.01- 110 108 0.76% 4914 34.79% 9319 65.98%
158.01 - 159 42 0.30% 433 3.07% 13734 97.23% 108.01-109 99 0.70% 5013 35.49% 9211 65.21%
157.01- 158 45 0.32% 478 3.38% 13692 96.93% 107.01-108 104 0.74% 5117 36.23% 9112 64.51%
156.01 - 157 51 0.36% 529 3.75% 13647 96.62% 106.01 - 107 M 0.79% 5228 37.01% 9008 63.77%
155.01 - 156 43 0.30% 572 4.05% 13596 96.25% 105.01 - 106 108 0.76% 5336 37.78% 8897 62.99%
154.01 - 155 53 0.38% 625 4.42% 13553 95.95% 104.01-105 118 0.84% 5454 38.61% 8789 62.22%
153.01 - 154 55 0.39% 680 4.81% 13500 95.58% 103.01- 104 109 0.77% 5563 39.38% 8671 61.39%
152.01-153 56 0.40% 736 521% 13445 95.19% 102.01- 103 118 0.84% 5681 40.22% 8562 60.62%
151.01 - 152 58 0.41% 794 5.62% 13389 94.79% 101.01-102 115 0.81% 5796 41.03% 8444 59.78%
150.01 - 151 80 0.57% 874 6.19% 13331 94.38% 100.01 - 101 105 0.74% 5901 41.78% 8329 58.97%
149.01 - 150 75 0.53% 949 6.72% 13251 93.81%  99.01-100 112 0.79% 6013 42.57% 8224 58.22%
148.01 - 149 70 0.50% 1019 7.21% 13176 93.28%  98.01-99 128 091% 6141 43.48% 8112 57.43%
147.01- 148 80 0.57% 1099 7.78% 13106 92.79%  97.01-98 104 0.74% 6245 44.21% 7984 56.52%
146.01 - 147 77 0.55% 1176 8.33% 13026 92.22%  96.01-97 104 0.74% 6349 44.95% 7880 55.79%
145.01 - 146 80 0.57% 1256 8.89% 12949 91.67%  95.01-96 114 0.81% 6463 45.76% 7776 55.05%
144.01 - 145 90 0.64% 1346 9.53% 12869 91.11%  94.01-95 99 0.70% 6562 46.46% 7662 54.24%

143.01 - 144 93 0.66% 1439 10.19% 12779 90.47%  93.01-94 115 0.81% 6677 47.27% 7563 53.54%
142.01- 143 82 0.58% 1521 10.77% 12686 89.81%  92.01-93 103 0.73% 6780 48.00% 7448 52.73%
141.01 - 142 98 0.69% 1619 11.46% 12604 89.23%  91.01-92 114 0.81% 6894 48.81% 7345 52.00%
140.01 - 141 87 0.62% 1706 12.08% 12506 88.54%  90.01-91 118 0.84% 7012 49.64% 7231 51.19%
139.01 - 140 98 0.69% 1804 12.77% 12419 87.92%  89.01-90 137 0.97% 7149 50.61% 7113 50.36%
138.01-139 107 0.76% 1911 13.53% 12321 87.23%  88.01-89 140 0.99% 7289 51.60% 6976 49.39%
137.01-138 101 0.72% 2012 14.24% 12214 86.47%  87.01-88 128 0.91% 7417 52.51% 6836 48.40%
136.01 - 137 86 0.61% 2098 14.85% 12113 85.76%  86.01-87 125 0.88% 7542 53.39% 6708 47.49%
135.01-136 96 0.68% 2194 15.53% 12027 85.15%  85.01-86 114 0.81% 7656 54.20% 6583 46.61%
134.01-135 121 0.86% 2315 16.39% 11931 84.47%  84.01-85 123 0.87% 7779 55.07% 6469 45.80%
133.01- 134 98 0.69% 2413 17.08% 11810 83.61%  83.01-84 128 0.91% 7907 55.98% 6346 44.93%
132.01-133 110 0.78% 2523 17.86% 11712 82.92%  82.01-83 125 0.88% 8032 56.86% 6218 44.02%
131.01-132 102 0.72% 2625 18.58% 11602 82.14%  81.01-82 133 0.94% 8165 57.81% 6093 43.14%
130.01 - 131 104 0.74% 2729 19.32% 11500 81.42%  80.01-81 144 1.02% 8309 58.82% 5960 42.19%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

A& Hotk
137 0.97%
120 0.85%
123 0.87%
134 0.95%
148 1.05%
127 0.90%
127 0.90%
136 0.96%
119 0.84%
143 1.01%
131 0.93%
147 1.04%
126 0.89%
126 0.89%
146 1.03%
143 1.01%
123 0.87%
134 0.95%
115 0.81%
128 0.91%
125 0.88%
M 0.79%
126 0.89%
135 0.96%
130 0.92%
104 0.74%
114 0.81%
102 0.72%
100 0.71%
115 0.81%
101 0.72%
125 0.88%
97 0.69%
98 0.69%
98 0.69%
82 0.58%
90 0.64%
79 0.56%
85 0.60%
74 0.52%
76 0.54%
56 0.40%
57 0.40%
47 0.33%
47 0.33%
48 0.34%
42 0.30%
42 0.30%
29 0.21%
29 0.21%

N8
8446

8566

8689

8823

8971

9098

9225

9361

9480

9623

9754

9901

10027
10153
10299
10442
10565
10699
10814
10942
11067
11178
11304
11439
11569
11673
11787
11889
11989
12104
12205
12330
12427
12525
12623
12705
12795
12874
12959
13033
13109
13165
13222
13269
13316
13364
13406
13448
13477
13506

BTtk
59.79%
60.64%
61.52%
62.46%
63.51%
64.41%
65.31%
66.27%
67.12%
68.13%
69.05%
70.10%
70.99%
71.88%
72.91%
73.93%
74.80%
75.75%
76.56%
77.47%
78.35%
79.14%
80.03%
80.98%
81.90%
82.64%
83.45%
84.17%
84.88%
85.69%
86.41%
87.29%
87.98%
88.67%
89.37%
89.95%
90.58%
91.14%
91.75%
92.27%
92.81%
93.20%
93.61%
93.94%
94.27%
94.61%
94.91%
95.21%
95.41%
95.62%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5816

5679
5559
5436
5302
5154
5027
4900
4764
4645
4502
4371
4224
4098
3972
3826
3683
3560
3426
3311
3183
3058
2947
2821
2686
2556
2452
2338
2236
2136
2021
1920
1795
1698
1600
1502
1420
1330
1251
1166
1092
1016
960
903
856
809
761
719
677
648

[Epaew
41.18%
40.21%
39.36%
38.48%
37.54%
36.49%
35.59%
34.69%
33.73%
32.88%
31.87%
30.95%
29.90%
29.01%
28.12%
27.09%
26.07%
25.20%
24.25%
23.44%
22.53%
21.65%
20.86%
19.97%
19.02%
18.10%
17.36%
16.55%
15.83%
15.12%
14.31%
13.59%
12.71%
12.02%
11.33%
10.63%
10.05%

9.42%
8.86%
8.25%
7.73%
7.19%
6.80%
6.39%
6.06%
5.73%
5.39%
5.09%
4.79%
4.59%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
25 0.18%
27 0.19%
20 0.14%
25 0.18%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
16 0.11%
22 0.16%
19 0.13%
15 0.1%
30 0.21%
26 0.18%
23 0.16%
26 0.18%
28 0.20%
31 0.22%
31 0.22%
37 0.26%
27 0.19%
32 0.23%
33 0.23%
22 0.16%
10 0.07%

8 0.06%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
13 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
13531

13558
13578
13603
13625
13647
13669
13685
13707
13726
13741
13771
13797
13820
13846
13874
13905
13936
13973
14000
14032
14065
14087
14097
14105
14109
14112
14112
14112
14125

BTtk
95.79%
95.99%
96.13%
96.30%
96.46%
96.62%
96.77%
96.88%
97.04%
97.18%
97.28%
97.49%
97.68%
97.84%
98.02%
98.22%
98.44%
98.66%
98.92%
99.12%
99.34%
99.58%
99.73%
99.80%
99.86%
99.89%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

619
594
567
547
522
500
478
456
440
418
399
384
354
328
305
279
251
220
189
152
125
93
60
38
28
20
16
13
13
13

[Epaew

4.38%
4.21%
4.01%
3.87%
3.70%
3.54%
3.38%
3.23%
3.12%
2.96%
2.82%
2.72%
2.51%
2.32%
2.16%
1.98%
1.78%
1.56%
1.34%
1.08%
0.88%
0.66%
0.42%
0.27%
0.20%
0.14%
0.11%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



